10:04:42  6/18/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: JIS07C  Assmt: 152007 Manager: TJT Page 1

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
&amm?gagglci © NEURUANDWALLRAFFSADDITION  Demolion 100 78,5ﬁ007 o 7$8,5710.£ - 275-297.23.72431247 B
1100 Virginia Dr TO ST. PAUL N 31 5/10 FT OF § 64 FT DSI Admin Fee 1.00 1,237.17 $1,237.17
OF LOTS 1 THRU 4 AND EX E 88 FT .

Fort Washington PA 19034-3204 THE S 32 5/10 FT OF SD LOTS 1 THRU Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
%1007 ARUNDEL ST LOT 4BLK 1 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 5 $9,787.17
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

#* PLEASE NOTE **
Stovokor Properties Lic ~ HOWARDPARKS2SFTOFLOT77&N  Demolion 100  16323.04  $16323.04 33.20.23-42-0166
4001 Wedgewood Dr 28 FTOFLOT 78 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 1,224.19 $1,224.19
Appleton WI 54913-7129 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
%432 BEACON AVE Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 4 $17,587.23
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

#* PLEASE NOTE **
DemnisR Johnson  WINSLOWSADDITIONTOSANT  Demolion 100 1130628  $1130628  (01-28-23-34-0012
433 Goodrich Ave # 1 PAUL W 1/2OF LOT 6BLK 18 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 1,117.70 $1,117.70
Saint Paul MN 55102-2932 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
%424 GOODRICH AVE Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 2 $12,463.98
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

#* PLEASE NOTE **
Liasau?B&NaTAssioc © FARVIEWADDITIONLOTS6AND 7De7mo1it§n S 1% o 79,7;447 o 7$9,7737.E - 279_297_22_72431227 o
Co Select Portfolio Servicing LOT 7BLK 11 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 1,183.13 $1,183.13
3815 South West Temple Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Salt Lake City UT 84115-4412 Attorney Fee 3.00 1.00 $5.00
*522 LAWSON AVE E $10,960.57

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

** PLEASE NOTE **

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***
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Owner or Taxpayer Property Description

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1507C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152007

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 13 BLK 9

James P Greathouse

Luann Greathouse

243 Cowry Rd

Venice FL 34293-7811

*747 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,471.24
1,299.72
1.00
1.00

$8,471.24
$1,299.72
$35.00
$5.00

$9,810.96

29-29-22-14-0080

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 17
BLK 4

Henrean Vinson

478 Hazel St N Apt 304

Saint Paul MN 55119-3490
*611 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,600.00
1,140.68
1.00

1.00

$16,600.00
$1,140.68
$35.00
$5.00

$17,780.68

29-29-22-12-0202

Harvey W Melby OAK VILLE PARK LOT 4 BLK 15

1414 W 17th St

Junction City KS 66441-1865
*722 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,490.06
1,179.72
1.00

1.00

$11,490.06
$1,179.72
$35.00
$5.00

$12,709.78

29-29-22-11-0040

Norma A Johnson STIPE'S REARRANGEMENT LOT 4

1022 Minnehaha Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-1546

*1022 MINNEHAHA AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015
** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,200.00
317.49
1.00
1.00

$5,200.00
$317.49
$35.00
$5.00

$5,557.49

35-29-23-22-0010
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Owner or Taxpayer

Property Description

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1507C

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152007

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 3

Charge Amts Property ID

Adolph Martignacco

Moriarty

101 Canabury Ct

Little Canada MN 55117-1502
*1179 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

10,149.23
1,126.21
1.00

1.00

$10,149.23
$1,126.21
$35.00
$5.00

$11,315.44

27-29-23-44-0075

Teresa B Seller

232 Windsor Ln

Saint Paul MN 55112-3366
*1179 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

##% Taxpayer ***

27-29-23-44-0075

Total Demolition: $97,787.29
Total DSI Admin Fee: $9,826.01
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $315.00
Total Attorney Fee: $45.00
Project Total: $107,973.30
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $107,973.30
9 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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