10:04:42 6/18/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		Project: J1507C Assm Resolution #:	t: 152007	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Gmac Mortgage Llc	NEURU AND WALLRAFFS ADDITION	Demolition	1.00	8,510.00	\$8,510.00	25-29-23-24-0124
1100 Virginia Dr	TO ST. PAUL N 31 5/10 FT OF S 64 FT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,237.17	\$1,237.17	
Fort Washington PA 19034-3204	OF LOTS 1 THRU 4 AND EX E 88 FT THE S 32 5/10 FT OF SD LOTS 1 THRU	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1007 ARUNDEL ST	LOT 4 BLK 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				;	\$9,787.17	
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Ü	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Stovokor Properties Llc	HOWARD PARK S 25 FT OF LOT 77 & N			16,323.04	\$16,323.04	33-29-23-42-0166
4001 Wedgewood Dr	28 FT OF LOT 78	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,224.19	\$1,224.19	33-27-23-42-0100
Appleton WI 54913-7129		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*432 BEACON AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4				:	\$17,587.23	
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		4-1,0-11-2	
Tolking as of. 0/15/2015	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	WINSLOW'S ADDITION TO SAINT	Demolition		11,306.28	<u>\$11,306.28</u>	01-28-23-34-0012
433 Goodrich Ave # 1	PAUL W 1/2 OF LOT 6 BLK 18	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,117.70	\$1,117.70	01 20 20 01 0012
Saint Paul MN 55102-2932		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*424 GOODRICH AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2				:	\$12,463.98	
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,	
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOTS 6 AND			9,737.44		29-29-22-24-0122
Co Select Portfolio Servicing	LOT 7 BLK 11	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,183.13	\$1,183.13	#/-#/-##-# T -V1##
3815 South West Temple		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Salt Lake City UT 84115-4412		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*522 LAWSON AVE E				;	\$10,960.57	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		4,-	

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

10:04:42 6/18/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	·	Project: J1507C Assm Resolution #:	nt: 152007	Manager: TJT	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
James P Greathouse	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition — —		8,471.24	\$8,471.24	29-29-22-14-0080
Luann Greathouse	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 13 BLK 9	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,299.72	\$1,299.72	_, _,,
243 Cowry Rd		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Venice FL 34293-7811		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*747 LAWSON AVE E					\$9,810.96	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 6/15/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO	Demolition		16,600.00		29-29-22-12-0202
78 Hazel St N Apt 304	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 17	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,140.68	\$1,140.68	_, _, 1_ 0_0
Saint Paul MN 55119-3490	BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
611 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				:	\$17,780.68	
Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,	
.	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Harvey W Melby	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 4 BLK 15			11,490.06	\$11,490.06	29-29-22-11-0040
414 W 17th St		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,179.72	\$1,179.72	_, _, ,
unction City KS 66441-1865		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
722 MARYLAND AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6					\$12,709.78	
Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
5	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	STIPE'S REARRANGEMENT LOT 4			5,200.00	\$5,200.00	35-29-23-22-0010
022 Minnehaha Ave W		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	317.49	\$317.49	20 27 20 22 3010
t Paul MN 55104-1546		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1022 MINNEHAHA AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 1					\$5,557.49	
Pending as of: 6/15/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	

** PLEASE NOTE **

10:04:42 6/18/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1507C Resolution #:	Assmt	: 152007	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Adolph Martignacco	GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3	Demolition		1.00	10,149.23	\$10,149.23	27-29-23-44-0075
Moriarty		DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,126.21	\$1,126.21	
101 Canabury Ct		Real Estate Admin Fee	3	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Little Canada MN 55117-1502		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1179 SEMINARY AVE						\$11,315.44	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner ***					
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015							
Teresa B Seller	GILBERT'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 3	*** Taxpayer ***		- — —			27-29-23-44-0075
232 Windsor Ln							, _, _, oo.e
Saint Paul MN 55112-3366							
*1179 SEMINARY AVE							
*Ward: 4							
*Pending as of: 6/15/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
Total Demolition:	\$97,787.29						
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$9,826.01						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$315.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$45.00						
Project Total:	\$107,973.30						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$107,973.30						

9 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)